
81388 4665,20 6301,67 5,732 1,351 7,743

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter Euro l/100

Euro       

Liter

Euro       

100 km

23.02.2021 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Katschberg - Turrach 314725 315040 315 315 15,54 19,64 4,933 1,264 6,235

25.02.2021
Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg - 

Glanz
315040 315356 316 316 15,47 19,54 4,896 1,263 6,184

26.02.2021 Klagenfurt, Umgebung - Rennweg 315356 315693 337 337 16,33 20,76 4,846 1,271 6,160

01.03.2021 Graz 315693 316134 441 441 26,48 32,66 6,005 1,233 7,406

02.03.2021 Purbach 316134 317006 872 872 47,47 56,70 5,444 1,194 6,502

04.03.2021 Große Runde 317006 317869 863 863 49,77 66,68 5,767 1,340 7,727

08.03.2021 SS1000-1 317869 319592 1723 1723 99,37 119,73 5,767 1,205 6,949

09.03.2021 SS1000-2 319592 321317 1725 1725 101,82 127,34 5,903 1,251 7,382

10.03.2021 Große Runde 321317 322183 866 866 50,07 61,65 5,782 1,231 7,119

13.03.2021 Bleiburg Umgebung - Mallnitz 322183 322688 505 505 29,83 37,13 5,907 1,245 7,352

16.03.2021 Schäffern - Arnoldstein 322688 323565 877 877 47,81 59,74 5,452 1,250 6,812

17.03.2021 St. Jakob - Thörl Maglan - St. Nicklas 323565 323974 409

18.03.2021 Mühldorf 323974 324000 26

20.03.2021 Liesertal 324000 324071 71 506 24,34 31,54 4,810 1,296 6,233

22.03.2021 Unterkärnten - Lavamünd 324071 324530 459 459 26,97 33,67 5,876 1,248 7,336

24.03.2021 Wiener Neustadt 324530 325310 780 780 41,47 51,08 5,317 1,232 6,549

26.03.2021 SS1000-1 325310 327034 1724 1724 81,98 100,37 4,755 1,224 5,822

27.03.2021 SS1000-2 327034 328759 1725 1725 90,11 110,02 5,224 1,221 6,378

28.03.2021 SS1000-3 328759 330485 1726 1726 88,05 107,16 5,101 1,217 6,209

30.03.2021 SS1000 330485 332214 1729 1729 89,64 110,03 5,184 1,227 6,364

01.04.2021 BBG1500 Fools Gold Ride 332214 334864 2650 2650 161,40 212,72 6,091 1,318 8,027

04.04.2021 St. Veit - Taggenbrunn - Brückl - Rennweg 334864 335181 317 317 16,63 20,77 5,246 1,249 6,552

05.04.2021 Kärnten 335181 335930 749 749 43,39 51,77 5,793 1,193 6,912

06.04.2021 Liesertal - Mühldorf - Glanz 335930 336063 133

11.04.2021 SS1600K 336063 337792 1729 1862 101,42 125,06 5,447 1,233 6,716

15.04.2021 Mallnitz - Liesertal 337792 337903 111

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2016
Fahrtenbuch 2021
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16.04.2021    

18.04.2021
Instruktorschulung St. Anton/Jeßnitz 337903 338664 761 872 40,65 50,34 4,662 1,238 5,773

21.04.2021     

22.04.2021
SS2000 Gold 338664 342071 3407 3407 198,97 260,39 5,840 1,309 7,643

23.04.2021 Mühldorf 342071 342100 29

23.04.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 342100 342126 26

24.04.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Niederösterreich 342126 342374 248 303 16,80 20,82 5,545 1,239 6,871

25.04.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 342374 342599 225 225 11,45 14,19 5,089 1,239 6,307

27.04.2021   

28.04.2021
SS2000 Gold 342599 345978 3379 3379 214,25 278,91 6,341 1,302 8,254

30.04.2021 Kreuzberg - Bad Bleiberg - Arriach - Bad Kleinkh 345978 346211 233 233 10,79 13,58 4,631 1,259 5,828

01.05.2021 Liesertal - Mallnitz Instruktorschulung 346211 346374 163 163 8,47 10,75 5,196 1,269 6,595

04.05.2021 SS1600K 346374 348028 1654 1654 90,68 122,12 5,482 1,347 7,383

07.05.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 348028 348060 32

08.05.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 348060 348373 313 345 15,75 21,72 4,565 1,379 6,296

09.05.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 348373 348612 239 239 9,97 13,75 4,172 1,379 5,753

10.05.2021   

11.05.2021
SS2000 Gold 348612 352012 3400 3400 217,15 290,86 6,387 1,339 8,555

16.05.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 352012 352237 225 225 10,76 13,98 4,782 1,299 6,213

22.05.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 352237 352472 235 235 12,79 16,36 5,443 1,279 6,962

23.05.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 352472 352734 262 262 12,95 16,30 4,943 1,259 6,221

24.05.2021 Tour mit Patrick und Sten 352734 353030 296 296 14,31 18,59 4,834 1,299 6,280

27.05.2021 Mallnitz - Liesertal 353030 353176 146 146 7,16 9,23 4,904 1,289 6,322

28.05.2021     

30.05.2021
Wien - Euratsfeld, 2 mal 1000PS Straßentraining 353176 354613 1437 1437 70,48 89,69 4,905 1,273 6,241

30.05.2021 Tankbeleg in Euratsfeld nicht mitgenommen :-( 354613 354938 325 325 21,25 26,11 6,538 1,229 8,034

01.06.2021 PC Liesertal - Mallnitz 354938 355130 192 192 13,52 17,16 7,042 1,269 8,938
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02.06.2021     

03.06.2021
SS2000 Gold - Kettenriss am 2. Tag bei 1090 355130 357946 2816 2816 189,79 238,72 6,740 1,258 8,477

04.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 357946 358185 239 239 16,11 21,09 6,741 1,309 8,824

05.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 358185 358435 250 250 16,44 21,36 6,576 1,299 8,544

06.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 358435 358654 219 219 10,89 14,04 4,973 1,289 6,411

07.06.2021 Video Drohne Liesertal 358654 358719 65

08.06.2021 Video Drohne Liesertal - Mallnitz 358719 358884 165 230 11,71 15,56 5,091 1,329 6,765

09.06.2021 Spittal - Mallnitz 358884 359000 116

10.06.2021 PC - Arnoldstein Platz - Kreuzberg 359000 359212 212 328 16,17 21,49 4,930 1,329 6,552

11.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 359212 359505 293 293 13,06 17,36 4,457 1,329 5,925

12.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 359505 359776 271 271 12,76 16,83 4,708 1,319 6,210

13.06.2021 Simeter 359776 359800 24

15.06.2021 Rennweg - Villach - Mühldorf 359800 360001 201

19.06.2021 Mühldorf - Liesertal 360001 360034 33 258 13,81 18,35 5,353 1,329 7,112

20.06.2021 Liesertal 360034 360096 62

21.06.2021 Mühldorf 360096 360119 23

21.06.2021 Katschberg - Turrach 360119 360277 158 243 10,91 14,50 4,490 1,329 5,967

22.06.2021 Eisenstadt 360277 361057 780 780 41,78 54,65 5,356 1,308 7,006

23.06.2021    

24.06.2021
SS2000 Gold 361057 364441 3384 3384 210,10 276,39 6,209 1,316 8,168

26.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 364441 364692 251 251 13,45 17,88 5,359 1,329 7,124

27.06.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 364692 364915 223 223 11,42 15,06 5,121 1,319 6,753

28.06.2021 Sinabelkirchen - Rennweig 364915 365596 681 681 36,16 48,02 5,310 1,328 7,051

29.06.2021 Purbach 365596 366413 817 817 45,84 60,89 5,611 1,328 7,453

01.07.2021 Kärnten 366413 366649 236 236 13,01 17,55 5,513 1,349 7,436

03.07.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 366649 366917 268 268 13,35 17,74 4,981 1,329 6,619

06.07.2021 BBG1500 366917 369446 2529 2529 152,69 212,38 6,038 1,391 8,398
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08.07.2021 BBG1500 369446 371938 2492 2492 150,84 207,30 6,053 1,374 8,319

09.07.2021 372.000er Service 371938 372030 92

10.07.2021 Liesertal 372030 372104 74

11.07.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 372104 372360 256 422 20,60 26,97 4,882 1,309 6,391

12.07.2021 1000PS Fahrtechnik Arnoldstein 372360 372515 155 155 7,50 10,27 4,839 1,369 6,626

13.07.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 372515 372746 231 231 10,46 14,11 4,528 1,349 6,108

15.07.2021 Hinterbrühl 372746 373576 830 830 48,74 65,63 5,872 1,347 7,907

18.07.2021 Kärnten - Windische Höhe - Katschberg 373576 374510 934 934 54,18 70,91 5,801 1,309 7,592

22.07.2021   

23.07.2021
1000PS Straßentraining Niederösterreich 374510 375466 956 956 48,28 63,52 5,050 1,316 6,644

24.07.2021
Liesertal - Hühnersberg - Iselsberg - Pustertaler 

Höhenstraße - Lesachtal - Kreuzberg
375466 375786 320 320 14,44 18,90 4,513 1,309 5,906

30.07.2021 Liesrtal - Mallnitz 375786 375973 187 187 9,14 12,24 4,888 1,339 6,545

31.07.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 375973 376226 253 253 12,19 15,83 4,818 1,299 6,257

02.08.2021 Steinfeld - Mühldorf - Liesertal - Simeter 376226 376328 102

09.08.2021 Liesertal - Trebesing 376328 376553 225 327 14,15 19,80 4,327 1,399 6,055

10.08.2021    

11.08.2021
SS2000 Gold 376553 379927 3374 3374 217,49 367,21 6,446 1,688 10,884

13.08.2021 Obertrum - Mühldorf - Liesertal 379927 380304 377 377 18,32 24,87 4,859 1,358 6,597

15.08.2021 Spittal - Glanz - Radenthein 380304 380401 97

16.08.2021 BBG 1800 380401 383415 3014 3111 217,98 357,62 7,007 1,641 11,495

18.08.2021 PC mit Astrid und Horst 383415 383554 139 139 8,55 11,45 6,151 1,339 8,237

19.08.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 383554 383816 262 262 5,94 8,01 2,267 1,348 3,057

20.08.2021 Klagenfurt - Mühldorf 383816 384000 184

21.08.2021 Mühldorf - Obermillstatt 384000 384033 33 217 17,36 23,77 8,000 1,369 10,954

22.08.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 384033 384287 254 254 12,24 15,90 4,819 1,299 6,260

24.08.2021 BBG 1500 384287 386814 2527 2527 191,38 310,76 7,573 1,624 12,298
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26.08.2021 100.000 km Treffen 386814 387100 286 286 14,54 22,69 5,084 1,561 7,934

27.08.2021     

29.08.2021
100.000 km Treffen 387100 387941 841 841 42,83 55,53 5,093 1,297 6,603

02.09.2021    

05.09.2021
VAT 2021 St. Magareten/Lungau 387941 388637 696 696 32,14 42,73 4,618 1,329 6,139

08.09.2021 Kreuzen - Windische Höhe - Tolmezzo - Plöckenpass 388637 388930 293 293 14,13 18,21 4,823 1,289 6,215

18.09.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 388930 389186 256 256 11,98 15,56 4,680 1,299 6,078

19.09.2021    

25.09.2021
AHT 2021 Hermagor 389186 390970 1784 1784 90,37 123,89 5,066 1,371 6,945

25.09.2021 AHT 2021 Hermagor - Obermillstatt 390970 391125 155

02.10.2021 Kaning - Langtal Alm - Eisentratten 391125 391257 132

04.10.2021 Steinfeld - Greifenburg - Berg - Kleblach - Göriach 391257 391531 274 561 21,83 29,91 3,891 1,370 5,332

09.10.2021 1000PS Straßentraining Kärnten 391531 391794 263 263 13,53 18,79 5,144 1,389 7,144

19.10.2021 Oberkärnten - Schottertour 391794 391954 160

22.10.2021 Oberkärnten - Schottertour 391954 392133 179 339 16,97 24,52 5,006 1,445 7,233

27.10.2021 Österreich Runde 392133 393170 1037 1037 55,06 76,94 5,310 1,397 7,419

28.10.2021 Pack - klein, klein 393170 393745 575 575 30,01 43,19 5,219 1,439 7,511

31.10.2021 Gleisdorf 393745 394423 678 678 37,13 51,78 5,476 1,395 7,637

02.11.2021 Wolfsberg 394423 394963 540 540 29,67 42,84 5,494 1,444 7,933

07.11.2021 Markt Allhau 394963 395581 618 618 35,22 48,99 5,699 1,391 7,927

19.11.2021 Katschberg - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Kreuzberg 395581 396000 419

25.11.2021 Mühldorf - Liesertal - Gegendtal 396000 396113 113 532 27,05 40,56 5,085 1,499 7,624

396113 -4E+05


